
LOT 1 FLORIDA GATEWAY CENTER SOU
A REPLAT OF LOTS 12, 13 & 14 FLO
CENTER SOUTH UNIT 1.

RADHA LAKE CITY LLC
231 NW BURK AVE, 107B
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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RADHA LAKE CITY LLC
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25-0370 REROOF 04/17/2025

621 COMMERCIAL 140 04/24/2008

198 COMMERCIAL 50 04/22/2008

198 COMMERCIAL 1,300 12/17/2007

198 COMMERCIAL 624 09/25/2007

198 COMMERCIAL 14,217 06/27/2007

HX Base Yr

538 SW CORPORATE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 291 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 9 100
RMS 89 100
Stories 4. 4. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

4500 07 51,454 116.8210 85.28 4,387,997 2008 2008 15 0 0 18.00 67.00

1 HOTEL LMTD  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 51214

BAS 13,207 100 13,207 754,616

CAN 800 30 240 13,713

FUS 38,007 100 38,0072,171,629

52,014 51,4542,939,958

BAS=[ORIG=40,6] W11 N5 W13 N4 W53 N2 W14 S4 W27 N4 W14 S2 W53
S4 W13 S5 W11 S14 E1 S17 W1 S14 E11 S5 E13 S4 E53 S10 E14 N1
E10 S9 E17 N8 E14 N10 E53 N4 E13 N5 E11 N14 W1 N17 E1 N14
$FUS=[MULTIPLIER=3;ORIG=35,-75] N14 W1 N17 E1 N14 W11 N5 W13
N4 W27 S4 W13 N4 W13 N2 W13 S2 W27 N2 W13 S2 W13 S4 W13 N4
W27 S4 W13 S5 W11 S14 E1 S17 W1 S14 E11 S5 E13 S4 E27 N4 E13
S4 E13 S10 E13 N4 E27 S4 E13 N10 E13 N4 E13 S4 E27 N4 E13 N5
E11 $CAN=[ORIG=-75,78] S25 E32 N25 W32 $.
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1 0295 SPKLR SYS 0 0 0 0 51,214.00 UT 1.75 1.75 100 2008 2008 3 100 89,625

2 0270 POOL COMM 0 0 0 0 300.00 UT 85.00 85.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 25,500

3 0220 JACUZZI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 4,000

4 0164 CONC BIN 0 0 0 0 545.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 5,995

5 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 43,180.00 UT 1.60 1.60 100 2008 2008 3 100 69,088

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,265.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,846

7 0258 PATIO 0 0 0 0 1,246.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,804

8 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 16.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 24,000

9 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,500

10 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,500
227,858

1 3900 C MOTEL 0 CG 0.00 0.00130,680.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.80 10.00 8.00 1,045,440


